Rev. D 11/2016
Page 1 of 2
1RU CPRI INTERFACE PANEL
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
tech drawing
• (18) LC/UPC, SM, Duplex Adapters, Color Coded
• (6) Non-Service Affecting Monitor Ports for Active CPRI Links

Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
ordering information
CPRIIPVZW1 1RU CPRI Interface Panel with 1M Fiber Kit
CPRIIPVZW1-02 1RU CPRI Interface Panel with 2M Fiber Kit
CPRIIPVZW1-03 1RU CPRI Interface Panel with 3M Fiber Kit
CPRIIPVZW1-05 1RU CPRI Interface Panel with 5M Fiber Kit
CPRIIPVZW1-07 1RU CPRI Interface Panel with 7M Fiber Kit
CPRIIPVZW1-10 1RU CPRI Interface Panel with 10M Fiber Kit
CPRIIPVZW1-15 1RU CPRI Interface Panel with 15M Fiber Kit
Dimensions 17” W x 13.9” D x 1.75” H
Weights 8 Lbs
Materials Base & Module .064” Aluminum
Cover & Door .090” Aluminum